mGELCO

LORO obdiznikova sprchova zastena 700x900mm

Objednaci kod:

Rozmery
Sirka:
Vyska:
Hibka:

Vlastnosti
Zaruka:

Technicky list

2000mm

GN4470-04

700 mm
2000 mm
900 mm

2 roky

GN4470/GN4480/GN4490 + GN3580/GN3590/GN3510/GN3512

00w

Model A B

GN4470 | 685-715 570

GN4480 | 785-815 670

GN4490 | 885-915 770

GN3580 785-805
GN3590 885-905
GN3510 985-1005
GN3512 1185-1205

UBC s.r.0., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice
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e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz



